
BOC #03 - Double-Sprint - Sprint 02
Les Constellations 13.11.2021

ASUB

Abedelatif ARZIKA
Indiv.
Course : H:Vert
Distance : 1600m
Time : 0:57:22 (35'51"/km)

13/19 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Theodore NORBERG 0:23:49
2. Adam NESBA 0:31:29
3. Noé BERNARD 0:31:31

1. 213 00:04:43 240m 19'39"/km
2. 218 00:05:26 00:10:09 200m 27'10"/km
3. 217 00:01:13 00:11:22 78m 15'36"/km
4. 220 00:06:54 00:18:16 188m 36'42"/km
5. 219 00:05:22 00:23:38 108m 49'41"/km
6. 233 00:09:19 00:32:57 248m 37'34"/km
7. 232 00:01:43 00:34:40 112m 15'20"/km
8. 230 00:04:23 00:39:03 101m 43'24"/km
9. 229 00:14:04 00:53:07 102m 137'55"/km

10. 228 00:01:12 00:54:19 77m 15'35"/km
11. 255 00:02:41 00:57:00 103m 26'03"/km
12. 999 00:00:20 00:57:20 64m 5'12"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3611
https://www.helga-o.com

